
 
 
 
 



NO. PARTS NAME Q’TY NO. PARTS NAME Q’TY 

1-A console upper cover 1 29 spring washer φ8.1-φ13.5*1.5 2 

1-B PCB board 1 30 bolt M8*12 2 

1-C display upper cover 1 31 controller board 1 

1-D display down cover 1 32 motor belt 1 

1-E fixed piece 1 33 cable lock 1 

1-F console down cover 1 34 switch 1 

1-G button board 1 35 fuse 1 

1-H button sticker 1 36 front roller 1 

1-I rotary sticker 2 37 bolt M8*55 3 

1-J speaker 2 38 lower connect cable 1 

2 screw φ3*7 6 39 running board 1 

3 screw φ4.2*13 16 40 bolt M6*35 8 

4 safety key 1 41 rear roller 1 

5 hand pulse 2 42 end cap 1 

6 handle foam 2 43 side rail 2 

7 plastic tube 2 44 running belt 1 

8 tube cover 2 45 motor upper cover 1 

9 flat washer φ9-φ16*1.6 22 46 bolt M5*15 4 

10 bolt M8*15 10 47 side rail fixer 6 

11 handle frame 1 48 upper connect cable 1 

12 flat washer φ5.5-φ10*1.0 4 49 bolt M4.2*30 8 

13 upright post 2 50 bolt M8*45 1 

14 screw φ4*65 2 51 silicone oil 1 

15 nut M8 10 52 power cable 1 

16 incline frame 1 53 Allen key 1 

17 bolt M10*50 4 54 motor base 1 

18 nut M10 4 55 bolt M4*16 4 

19 flat washer φ11-φ21*1.5 4 56 incline motor 1 

20 moving wheel 2 57 bolt M10*45 1 

21 foot pad 2 58 bolt M8*45 2 

22 gas spring 1 59 cushion 8 

23 motor down cover 1 60 base frame 1 

24 bolt M8*30 1 61 bolt M8*40 4 

25 bolt ST4.2*12 16 62 cushion upper cover 4 

26 main frame 1 63 cushion rubber sleeve 4 

27 motor 1 64 spring 4 

28 bolt M8*20 4 65 cushion lower cover 4 

 


